arwnE

Name of Listed Entity:Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHREEPUSHK
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2023
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |[No
up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
in?
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
8 \Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Cate |Categor Nos. of | No.of fully [No. No. of [Total nos. Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
gory | yof shareh paid up of shares shares g as a % of class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares pledged equity
(1) shareh olders equity Partl underlyi total no. of Underlying assuming shares or shares
older ng shares full held
(I paid- conversion
(D) shares lequity | Depositor held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding |of convertible otherwise in
y -
held shares Receipts Vi) = per SCRR, iconvertible [securities (as a [e1))] encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (vI1) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) lsecurities percentage of (X1I) ed form
V) (V1) vy (including diluted share
No of Voting Rights Total No. IAs a No. As a XIV
IAs a % of @sa  Warrants) |[capital) (a) % of (@) % of
% of total total
(A+B+C2) Clasxs eg: e(;l:ayss Tot al \CA)+B+ & (XD= (VI)+(X) i‘ar ﬁgliire(bs)
IAs a % of held
(A+B+C2) (0)
A [Promot 216961110 0 21696111/68.6 216961110 21696111/68.6 [0 68.6 901570 4.16 [0 0 21696111
er &
Promot
er
Group




Public

18682

9929769

9929769

31.4

9929769

9929769

31.4

31.4

9929764

Non
Promot
er- Non
Public

Cl

Shares
underlyi
ng DRs

C2

Shares
held by
Employ
ee
Trusts

Total

18689

31625880

31625880

100

31625880

31625880

100

100

901570

2.85

31625875




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly [Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid- |shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid elauity underlyi shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
() (D) up ishare B?eposito held d as per Outstanding full Xy otherwise in
equity held [Receipts Vil = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Tot (including | convertible No. (a) As a No. (a) |Asa XIV)
(Iv) As a % of :é Warrants) |securities ( :/;t(;fl tﬂgotglf
¢ (5“')02) Class X Class Tot aoofﬁ) v per&:n?age 22 N igfge(bs)
v al Tot of diluted held
al share )
yot c(a)zl)til)
'r?g VID+(X) as a
hts % of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 D 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi[7 216961110 21696111/68.6 21696110 2169168.6 0 68.6 901570 4.16 0 0 21696111
ndu undivided 1 6111
Family
BHANU 1 482829 0 0 482829 [1.53 1482829 0 4828(1.53 |0 1.53 0 0 0 0 482829
GOPI 29
MAKHARIA
PUNIT 1 103859380 [0 10385938(32.84 (10385930 103832.8 0 32.84 78947376 0 0 10385938
GOPIKISHA 8 5938 4
N
MAKHARIA
GAUTAM 1 0547979 0 0 0547979 30.19 (95479790 954730.1 |0 30.19 0 0 0 0 0547979
GOPIKISHA 979 9
N
MAKHARIA
GOPI 1 377986 0 0 377986 1.2 377986 0 37791.2 0 1.2 0 0 0 0 377986
KRISHAN 86
MAKHARIA
ARADHANAQ 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAKHARIA




RAGHAV 255760 0 [0 255760 [0.81 255760 0 2557(0.81 0 0.81 39437 (15420 0 255760
MAKHARIA 60
RADHIKA 207324 0 0 207324 [0.66 207324 0 2073/0.66 0 0.66 0 0 0 0 207324
PUNIT 24
MAKHARIA
AGRIMA 438295 0 [0 438295 |1.39 1438295 0 438211.39 0 1.39 72660 (16.58 |0 0 438295
MAKHARIA 95
RANJANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PUNIT
MAKHARIA

b |Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s

c [Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks

d |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 216961110 [0 21696111/68.6 21696110 2169168.6 0 68.6 901570 4.16 0 0 21696111
(A)(1) 1 6111

2  |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a  [Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor

e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)Q2)
Total 216961110 0 2169611168.6 21696110 2169 68.6 0 68.6 001570 4.16 [0 0 21696111
Shareholding 1 6111
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlyi shares calculate (IX) Underlyin g,asa% shares (XII) pledged or shares
(0] (ny up shares ng held d as per g assuming otherwise held in
equity held Deposito Vil = SCRR, Outstandi full encumbered demateriali
share V) ry IV+V+VI 1957 ng conversion (Xt z ed form
s held Receipt As a % of No of Voting Rights Totalas | convertib of No. Asa |No. Asa (XIv)
(Iv) s (VI) (A+B+C2) a % of le convertible (@) % of |(Not % of
Vil Total securities securities total |appli total
Class X Class | Tot Voting (includin (asa Shar [cable) share
v al rights percentage es () s held
Warrants) of diluted held (Not
X) share (b) applic
capital) able)
(X1 (b)
1  [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
a Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
b  Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
c |Alternate 359370 0 359378 [1.14 359378 0 3591114 0 1.14 0 0 359378
Investment 8 378
Funds
AEQUITAS 35937(0 0 359378 [1.14 359378 0 3591.14 0 1.14 0 0 359378
EQUITY 8 378
SCHEME |
d |Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
e |[Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
f  |Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds




Asset
reconstruction
companies

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Other
Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

359378

359378

359
378

359378

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

0

0

Foreign
Direct
Investment

0

0

0

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

0

0

0

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

41928

419288

1.33

419288

419
288

1.33

1.33

419288

INDIA MAX
INVESTMEN
T FUND
LIMITED

38928

389283

1.23

389283

389
283

1.23

1.23

389283

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

Overseas
Depositories




(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

41928

419288

1.33

419288

419
288

1.33

1.33

419288

Central
Government /
State
Government(s

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central
State

Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee




directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
""beneficiary”,
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

17498

55356
A7

553564
-

17.5

553564
5

553
564

17.5

17.5

5535642

Resident
Individuals
holding

37

17331
o1

173315
1

5.48

173315
1

173
315

5.48

0.48

1733151




nominal share

capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
Non Resident 456 48189 481896 (1.52 481896 481 (1.52 1.52 481896
Indians 6 896
(NRIS)
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Bodies 114 83001 830016 2.62 830016 830 [2.62 2.62 830016
Corporate 6 016
Any Other 573 57039 570393 1.8 570393 570 1.8 1.8 570393
(specify) 3 393
Clearing 25 32246 32246 0.1 32246 322 0.1 0.1 32246
Members 46
HUF 548 53814 538147 (1.7 538147 538 [1.7 1.7 538147

7 147
Sub-Total 18678 (91511 015110 28.94 915110 015 28.94 28.94 9151098
(B)(4) 03 3 3 110

3

Total Public 18682 (99297 092976 31.4 092976 092 31.4 31.4 0929764
Shareholding 69 ¢) ¢) 976
(B)=(B)(1)+( 9

B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (D) up shares Depository Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) v 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
C©D)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of aforeign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




