- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Shree Pushkar Chemicals & Fertilisers Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHREEPUSHK
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2023
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

9	Cate ( lory I)	Categor y of shareh older (II)	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partl y paid-	No. of shares underlyi ng	shares	Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of shares			Rights held in e securities	each	No. of Shares Underlying	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion	Numbe Locke shar	d in		mber of s pledged or	Number of equity shares held
			(III)	shares	equity	Depositor y	held	(calculated as -		(	IX)		Outstanding	of convertible			otherv	vise	in
				held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,	1				convertible	securities ( as a	(XII	)	encumi	bered	dematerializ
				(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of			(	XIII)	ed form
					(V)		(VI)	(VIII)	No of Vot	ina Ria	hts	Total	(including	diluted share	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
								As a % of		ing rug		as a % of	Warrants)	capital)	(a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	22.27
								(A+B+C2)		Class eg:y	Tot al	% 01 (A+B+ C)	(X)	(XI)= (VII)+(X)  As a % of (A+B+C2)	= - - -	Shar es held (b)		Share s held (b)	
F	]	Promot er & Promot er Group	7	21696111	0	0	21696111	68.6	21696111	0	21696111	68.6	0	· · ·	901570		0	0	21696111

В	Public	18682	9929769	0	0	9929769	31.4	9929769	0	9929769	31.4	0	31.4	0	0		9929764
C	Non Promot	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0		0
	er- Non Public																
	Shares underlyi ng DRs		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0		0
C2	Shares held by Employ ee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Total	18689	31625880	0	0	31625880	100	31625880	0	31625880	100	0	100	901570	2.85 0	0	31625875

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Number of	Voting Rig	hts held	in	No. of	Shareholdin	Number	of	Number	of	Number of
	of the	shareh	fully	paid-	shares	nos.	ding %	each c	lass of sec	urities		Shares	g, as a %	Locked i	n	Share	s	equity
	Shareholders	older	paid	equity	underlyi	shares	calculate		(IX)			Underlying	assuming	shares		pledged	or	shares held
	(1)	(III)	ир	share	na Deposito	held	d as per					Outstanding	full	(XI	1)	otherwi	se	in
				held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR, 1957					convertible	conversion			encumbe	ered	dematerializ
			share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957	March 14 of	D: 14		·	securities	of	M: (1)	1.4	-	(III)	ed form
			s held (IV)				As a % of	No of Voti	ng Rights		Tot al	(including Warrants)	convertible securities (	No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of	(XIV)
							(A+B+C2)				as a %	(X)	as a		total Shar		total share s	
							(VIII)	Class X	Class	Tot	of		percentage of diluted		es		held (b)	
									Y	al	Tot al		share		held (b)			
											Vot		capital) (XI) =		(2)			
											ing rig		(VII)+(X) as a					
											hts		% of A+B+C2	_				
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	U	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hi	7	21696111	0	0	21696111	68.6	2169611	0	2169	68.6	0	68.6	901570	4.16	0	0	21696111
	ndu undivided							1		6111								
	Family																	
	BHANU	1	482829	0	0	482829	1.53	482829	0	4828	1 53	0	1.53	0	0	0	0	482829
	GOPI	-	102029			102029	1.00	102029		29	1.00		1.55		Ü			10202
	MAKHARIA																	
	PUNIT	1	10385938	0	0	10385938	22.84	1038593	0	1028	32.8	0	32.84	789473	7.6	0	0	10385938
		1	10363936	U	U	10363936	32.04	0	U			U	32.04	109413	7.0	U	U	10363936
	GOPIKISHA							8		5938	4							
	N																	
	MAKHARIA																	
	GAUTAM	1	9547979	0	0	9547979	30.19	9547979	0	l l	30.1	0	30.19	0	0	0	0	9547979
	GOPIKISHA									979	9							
	N																	
	MAKHARIA																	
	GOPI	1	377986	0	0	377986	1.2	377986	0	3779	1.2	0	1.2	0	0	0	0	377986
	KRISHAN			-					=	86				-		-	=	
	MAKHARIA																	
	ARADHANA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		U	U	U	U	U	U	V	U	U	U	U	V	U	U	U	U	V
	MAKHARIA																	

	RAGHAV MAKHARIA	1	255760	0	0	255760	0.81	255760	0	2557 60	0.81	0	0.81	39437	15.42	0	0	255760
	RADHIKA PUNIT MAKHARIA	1	207324	0	0	207324	0.66	207324	0	2073 24			0.66	0	0	0	0	207324
	AGRIMA MAKHARIA	1	438295	0	0	438295	1.39	438295	0	4382 95	1.39	0	1.39	72660	16.58	0	0	438295
	RANJANA PUNIT MAKHARIA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Central Government/ State Government(s	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	7	21696111	0	0	21696111	68.6	2169611 1	0	2169 6111	68.6	0	68.6	901570	4.16	0	0	21696111
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	~	0	0	0	0	~	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
<b>e</b>	Investor Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
_	miy Oulei	ν	γ	U	V	Υ	Υ	V	ν	V	V	ν	V	V	V	U	ν	U

(specify)																	
Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(A)(2)																	
Total	7	21696111	0	0	21696111	68.6	2169611	0	2169	68.6	0	68.6	901570	4.16	0	0	21696111
Shareholding							1		6111								
of Promoter																	
and Promoter																	
Group (A)=																	
(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyi ng Deposito ry Receipt	Total nos. shares held <u>VII = IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of		r of Voting th class o (IX	f securi ()		No. of Shares Underlyin g Outstandi ng convertib	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of	Numl Lock share: No.	ed in	pledg other encun	ares jed or rwise	Number of equity shares held in demateriali z ed form (XIV)
			(IV)		s (VI)		(A+B+C2) VIII	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	a % of Total Voting rights	le securities (includin g Warrants)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	(a)	% of total Shar	(Not appli cable) (a)	% of total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
1	Institutions (Domestic)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
c	Alternate Investment Funds	1	35937 8	0	0	359378	1.14	359378	0	359 378	1.14	0	1.14	0	0			359378
	AEQUITAS EQUITY SCHEME I	1	35937 8	0	0	359378	1.14	359378	0	359 378	1.14	0	1.14	0	0			359378
d	Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
e	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

$\sim$	Asset reconstruction	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	companies															
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Other Financial Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1	35937 8	0	0	359378	1.14	359378	0	359 378	1.14	0	1.14	0	0	359378
2	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d		3	41928 8	0	0	419288	1.33	419288	0	419 288	1.33	0	1.33	0	0	419288
	INDIA MAX INVESTMEN T FUND LIMITED		38928 3	0	0	389283	1.23	389283		389 283	1.23	0	1.23	0	0	389283
	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
f		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	(holding DRs) (balancing figure)															
	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		3	41928 8	0	0	419288	1.33	419288		419 288	1.33	0	1.33	0	0	419288
	Central Government / State Government(s )	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
	Central Government / President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	State Government / Governor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	O	0	0
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	directors)															
	Key Managerial Personnel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)	0		0	0		0		0				O		0	0
	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	O	0	0
	Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)			0		O	0		0				O	0	0	0
	Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs		47		0	553564 7		553564 7		553 564 7				0	0	5535642
h			17331 51	0	0	173315 1	5.48	173315 1		173 315 1		0	5.48	0	0	1733151

	nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs															
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	456	48189 6	0	0	481896	1.52	481896	0	481 896	1.52	0	1.52	0	0	481896
j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Bodies Corporate	114	83001 6	0	0	830016	2.62	830016	0	830 016	2.62	0	2.62	0	0	830016
m		573	57039 3	0	0	570393	1.8	570393	0	570 393	1.8	0	1.8	0	0	570393
		25	32246	0	0	32246	0.1	32246	0	322 46	0.1	0	0.1	0	0	32246
	HUF	548	53814 7	0	0	538147	1.7	538147	0	538 147	1.7	0	1.7	0	0	538147
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	18678	91511 03	0	0	915110 3	28.94	915110 3	0	915 110 3	28.94	0	28.94	0	0	9151098
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+( B)(2)+(B)(3) +(B)(4)	18682	99297 69	0	0	992976 9	31.4	992976 9	0	992 976 9	31.4	0	31.4	0	0	9929764

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votir	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class	of secu	rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock	red in	Sł	nares	equity
	Shareholders	older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(/	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares	plea	lged or	shares held
	(1)	(III)	ир	shares	Depository	( <u>VII =</u>	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	()	(II)		erwise	in
			equity share	held (V)	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957					convertible securities	full conversion				mbered XIII)	dematerializ ed form
			s held	(۷)	(VI)		As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ahts	Total as	(including	of	No.	Asa	No.	As a	(XIV)
			(IV)				(A+B+C2)	1.00		J	a % of	Warrants)	convertible	1	% of	(No	% of	(Not
							(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (		total	t	total	Applicable)
								Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a percentage	4	Shar es	ap pli	share s held	
								X	Y	al	rigitis		of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
													share			ble	applic	
													capital)			)	able)	
				_	_			_			_	_	(XI)					_
1	Custodian/DR	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Holder																	
2	Employee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
ſ	Benefit Trust	O			O	O							O					
	/ Employee																	
	Welfare Trust																	
	under SEBI																	
	(Share Based																	
	,																	
	Employee																	
	Benefits and																	
	Sweat Equity)																	
	Regulations,																	
	2021																	
	Total Non-	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	O			0
	Promoter-																	
	Non Public																	
	Shareholding																	
	(C)=																	
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																	

## Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*					Date of creation / acquisition of
		national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant

## Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,					
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.					
No. of shareholders	No of share held				

## Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders	No of share held					

## Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding							
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %				